
 TOUCH FREE
HAND SANITIZER

DISPENSERS
For higher safety standards.

Protecting people from 
viruses and bacteria 
in public spaces. 

Free-standing and wall mounted units

Usage: Touchless - Intuitive - Safe 

Motion sensor for dispenser automatic activation

Over 4000 applications from one 5-litres bottle

Stainless steel cover with a drip tray

Construction: Steel - Durable - Stable

High quality electronic components - all made in EU

Any RAL color and advertising panel available

Lockable space for two/ sanitizer bottles

110/230 V AC mains or 12 V DC battery power supply

one* 



Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Power

Power

Voltage

Voltage

600 mm

1275 mm

300 mm

300 mm

200 mm

200 mm

5 W

5 W

100-230/12 V

100-230/12 V*

* main/battery power supply

* main/battery power supply
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FREE STANDING UNIT

WALL MOUNTED UNIT
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