





# Protecting people from viruses and bacteria in public spaces.



- Free-standing and wall mounted units
- Usage: Touchless Intuitive Safe
- $\checkmark$  Motion sensor for dispenser automatic activation
- ✓ Over 4000 applications from one 5-litres bottle
- $\checkmark$  Stainless steel cover with a drip tray
- Construction: Steel Durable Stable
- $\checkmark$  High quality electronic components all made in EU
- ✓ Any RAL color and advertising panel available
- Lockable space for two/one\* sanitizer bottles
- ✓ 110/230 V AC mains or 12 V DC battery power supply

# **QBL** TOUCH FREE HAND SANITIZER DISPENSERS

#### FREE STANDING UNIT

Height	Width	Depth	Power	Voltage
1275 mm	300 mm	200 mm	5 W	100-230/12 v*

\* main/battery power supply

### WALL MOUNTED UNIT

Height	Width	Depth	Power	Voltage
600 mm	300 mm	200 mm	5 W	100-230/12 v

\* main/battery power supply

### OBL Systems

Przemysłowa 17 | 43-440 Goleszów | Poland



